
Casale 23 05 21 MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 99 ROASIO S. 20:22.426
Tempo gara

1 2:04.803 15:46:19.264

2 2:01.681 15:48:20.945

3 2:00.575 15:50:21.520

4 2:01.514 15:52:23.034

5 2:01.133 15:54:24.167

6 2:01.961 15:56:26.128

7 2:02.125 15:58:28.253

8 2:01.970 16:00:30.223

9 2:02.209 16:02:32.432

10 2:04.455 16:04:36.887

 Po. 2 - # 282 MUCCHI A. + 03.441
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.427 15:46:18.888

2 2:01.555 15:48:20.443

3 2:02.145 15:50:22.588

4 2:02.525 15:52:25.113

5 2:02.689 15:54:27.802

6 2:02.487 15:56:30.289

7 2:02.016 15:58:32.305

8 2:01.134 16:00:33.439

9 2:02.940 16:02:36.379

10 2:03.949 16:04:40.328

 Po. 3 - # 324 CASALEGNO F. + 14.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.255 15:46:20.716

2 2:00.910 15:48:21.626

3 2:01.784 15:50:23.410

4 2:00.845 15:52:24.255

5 2:02.019 15:54:26.274

6 2:02.936 15:56:29.210

7 2:02.779 15:58:31.989

8 2:04.818 16:00:36.807

9 2:06.338 16:02:43.145

10 2:08.231 16:04:51.376

 Po. 4 - # 638 DONA` A. + 16.740
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.900 15:46:18.361

2 2:01.823 15:48:20.184

3 2:02.111 15:50:22.295

4 2:04.557 15:52:26.852

5 2:03.810 15:54:30.662

6 2:03.354 15:56:34.016

7 2:04.449 15:58:38.465

8 2:05.044 16:00:43.509

9 2:04.988 16:02:48.497

10 2:05.130 16:04:53.627

 Po. 5 - # 626 AIMERI M. + 32.484
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.822 15:46:26.283

2 2:00.808 15:48:27.091

3 2:00.482 15:50:27.573

4 2:03.089 15:52:30.662

5 2:11.918 15:54:42.580

6 2:05.410 15:56:47.990

7 2:05.343 15:58:53.333

8 2:03.871 16:00:57.204

9 2:05.850 16:03:03.054

10 2:06.317 16:05:09.371

 Po. 6 - # 105 GALANTI E. + 34.866
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.404 15:46:25.865

2 2:05.530 15:48:31.395

3 2:05.090 15:50:36.485

4 2:05.963 15:52:42.448

5 2:05.595 15:54:48.043

6 2:04.217 15:56:52.260

7 2:04.431 15:58:56.691

8 2:04.029 16:01:00.720

9 2:06.159 16:03:06.879

10 2:04.874 16:05:11.753

 Po. 7 - # 480 REGINA A. + 38.963
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.780 15:46:21.241

2 2:04.026 15:48:25.267

3 2:03.999 15:50:29.266

4 2:07.375 15:52:36.641

5 2:07.191 15:54:43.832

6 2:05.707 15:56:49.539

7 2:05.898 15:58:55.437

8 2:05.950 16:01:01.387

9 2:06.371 16:03:07.758

10 2:08.092 16:05:15.850

 Po. 8 - # 74 GUARDONE S. + 45.374
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.923 15:46:31.384

2 2:05.485 15:48:36.869

3 2:05.046 15:50:41.915

4 2:05.267 15:52:47.182

5 2:05.406 15:54:52.588

6 2:05.152 15:56:57.740

7 2:05.037 15:59:02.777

8 2:05.992 16:01:08.769

9 2:07.089 16:03:15.858

10 2:06.403 16:05:22.261

 Po. 9 - # 577 CARLE A. + 48.854
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.547 15:46:30.008

2 2:05.035 15:48:35.043

3 2:05.241 15:50:40.284

4 2:05.281 15:52:45.565

5 2:07.967 15:54:53.532

6 2:06.016 15:56:59.548

7 2:06.727 15:59:06.275

8 2:05.910 16:01:12.185

9 2:06.138 16:03:18.323

10 2:07.418 16:05:25.741

 Po. 10 - # 597 MASSAIA A. + 51.069
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.563 15:46:31.024

2 2:04.979 15:48:36.003

3 2:05.071 15:50:41.074

4 2:05.153 15:52:46.227

5 2:07.818 15:54:54.045

6 2:07.686 15:57:01.731

7 2:06.493 15:59:08.224

8 2:06.966 16:01:15.190

9 2:08.153 16:03:23.343

10 2:04.613 16:05:27.956

 Po. 11 - # 887 SCALERANDI D.+ 52.268
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.496 15:46:38.957

2 2:06.032 15:48:44.989

3 2:07.726 15:50:52.715

4 2:09.413 15:53:02.128

5 2:07.101 15:55:09.229

6 2:03.914 15:57:13.143

7 2:03.782 15:59:16.925

8 2:04.492 16:01:21.417

9 2:03.582 16:03:24.999

10 2:04.156 16:05:29.155

 Po. 12 - # 76 DISIRO' F. + 1:10.830
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.741 15:46:33.202

2 2:08.675 15:48:41.877

3 2:10.055 15:50:51.932

4 2:11.698 15:53:03.630

5 2:08.557 15:55:12.187

6 2:06.753 15:57:18.940

7 2:07.107 15:59:26.047

8 2:07.080 16:01:33.127

9 2:06.266 16:03:39.393

10 2:08.324 16:05:47.717

 Po. 13 - # 195 VIZIO M. + 1:16.930
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.944 15:46:40.405

2 2:07.065 15:48:47.470

3 2:07.242 15:50:54.712

4 2:08.911 15:53:03.623

5 2:08.311 15:55:11.934

6 2:08.611 15:57:20.545

7 2:06.786 15:59:27.331

8 2:06.967 16:01:34.298

9 2:09.003 16:03:43.301

10 2:10.516 16:05:53.817

Fastest lap: 2:00.482 
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Casale 23 05 21 MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 221 ZANELLATO A.+ 1:20.176
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.588 15:46:37.049

2 2:07.659 15:48:44.708

3 2:07.325 15:50:52.033

4 2:12.259 15:53:04.292

5 2:10.780 15:55:15.072

6 2:07.337 15:57:22.409

7 2:07.521 15:59:29.930

8 2:08.701 16:01:38.631

9 2:09.460 16:03:48.091

10 2:08.972 16:05:57.063

 Po. 15 - # 273 RAVERA M. + 1:23.671
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.268 15:46:36.729

2 2:10.063 15:48:46.792

3 2:09.593 15:50:56.385

4 2:09.599 15:53:05.984

5 2:10.790 15:55:16.774

6 2:08.156 15:57:24.930

7 2:09.229 15:59:34.159

8 2:09.012 16:01:43.171

9 2:08.521 16:03:51.692

10 2:08.866 16:06:00.558

 Po. 16 - # 156 VISCONTI M. + 1:25.343
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.681 15:46:36.142

2 2:10.187 15:48:46.329

3 2:10.560 15:50:56.889

4 2:10.335 15:53:07.224

5 2:11.087 15:55:18.311

6 2:09.726 15:57:28.037

7 2:08.914 15:59:36.951

8 2:07.746 16:01:44.697

9 2:08.095 16:03:52.792

10 2:09.438 16:06:02.230

 Po. 17 - # 302 BERTINO S. + 1:33.671
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.337 15:46:34.798

2 2:09.335 15:48:44.133

3 2:09.968 15:50:54.101

4 2:11.373 15:53:05.474

5 2:11.908 15:55:17.382

6 2:10.149 15:57:27.531

7 2:09.040 15:59:36.571

8 2:08.948 16:01:45.519

9 2:13.065 16:03:58.584

10 2:11.974 16:06:10.558

 Po. 18 - # 742 POZZI I. + 1:36.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.687 15:46:43.148

2 2:14.858 15:48:58.006

3 2:10.421 15:51:08.427

4 2:07.945 15:53:16.372

5 2:08.091 15:55:24.463

6 2:09.037 15:57:33.500

7 2:10.423 15:59:43.923

8 2:09.253 16:01:53.176

9 2:10.067 16:04:03.243

10 2:09.705 16:06:12.948

 Po. 19 - # 826 AIROLA SCIOT E.+ 1:46.767
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.551 15:46:32.012

2 2:09.445 15:48:41.457

3 2:09.431 15:50:50.888

4 2:12.043 15:53:02.931

5 2:11.465 15:55:14.396

6 2:11.834 15:57:26.230

7 2:14.528 15:59:40.758

8 2:11.965 16:01:52.723

9 2:12.450 16:04:05.173

10 2:18.481 16:06:23.654

 Po. 20 - # 301 BOSIO F. + 1:54.482
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.752 15:46:35.213

2 2:08.176 15:48:43.389

3 2:08.107 15:50:51.496

4 2:09.667 15:53:01.163

5 2:09.567 15:55:10.730

6 2:09.611 15:57:20.341

7 2:15.821 15:59:36.162

8 2:18.099 16:01:54.261

9 2:19.183 16:04:13.444

10 2:17.925 16:06:31.369

 Po. 21 - # 787 CIRAVEGNA S.+ 2:06.410
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.352 15:46:31.813

2 2:08.226 15:48:40.039

3 2:09.912 15:50:49.951

4 2:11.742 15:53:01.693

5 2:14.650 15:55:16.343

6 2:16.864 15:57:33.207

7 2:18.555 15:59:51.762

8 2:15.413 16:02:07.175

9 2:16.253 16:04:23.428

10 2:19.869 16:06:43.297

 Po. 22 - # 963 LISA L. + 2:21.611
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.030 15:46:35.491

2 2:10.120 15:48:45.611

3 2:10.183 15:50:55.794

4 2:10.754 15:53:06.548

5 2:11.276 15:55:17.824

6 2:13.532 15:57:31.356

7 2:14.587 15:59:45.943

8 2:18.244 16:02:04.187

9 2:19.855 16:04:24.042

10 2:34.456 16:06:58.498

 Po. 23 - # 162 SAVOI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.296 15:46:41.757

2 2:15.908 15:48:57.665

3 2:16.476 15:51:14.141

4 2:17.150 15:53:31.291

5 2:17.209 15:55:48.500

6 2:16.983 15:58:05.483

7 2:16.398 16:00:21.881

8 2:19.654 16:02:41.535

9 2:21.402 16:05:02.937

Fastest lap: 2:00.482 
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